20224 LI IE RREZH ARSI MR

AR AN it AHL ZitlH
37043 & LA b 2475 2475 5.2%
369 202 2677 5.6%
368 191 2868 6.0%
367 189 3057 6.4%
366 192 3249 6.8%
365 185 3434 7.2%
364 216 3650 7.7%
363 202 3852 8.1%
362 234 4086 8.6%
361 235 4321 9.1%
360 257 4578 9.6%
359 233 4811 10.1%
358 240 5051 10.6%
357 252 5303 11.1%
356 256 5559 11.7%
355 239 5798 12.2%
354 250 6048 12.7%
353 269 6317 13.3%
352 282 6599 13.9%
351 275 6874 14.5%
350 294 7168 15.1%
349 246 7414 15.6%
348 265 7679 16.1%
347 272 7951 16.7%
346 297 8248 17.3%
345 305 8553 18.0%
344 316 8869 18.6%
343 284 9153 19.2%
342 285 9438 19.8%
341 312 9750 20.5%
340 309 10059 21.1%
339 317 10376 21.8%
338 307 10683 22.5%
337 304 10987 23.1%
336 321 11308 23.8%
335 300 11608 24.4%
334 338 11946 25.1%
333 336 12282 25.8%

b
=
=
=




g A& Fit A% it tesi
332 320 12602 26.5%
331 312 12914 27.2%
330 308 13222 27.8%
329 337 13559 28.5%
328 326 13885 29.2%
327 331 14216 29.9%
326 322 14538 30.6%
325 332 14870 31.3%
324 310 15180 31.9%
323 314 15494 32.6%
322 338 15832 33.3%
321 316 16148 34.0%
320 324 16472 34.6%
319 340 16812 35.3%
318 360 17172 36.1%
317 338 17510 36.8%
316 341 17851 37.5%
315 336 18187 38.2%
314 307 18494 38.9%
313 346 18840 39.6%
312 337 19177 40.3%
311 311 19488 41.0%
310 332 19820 41.7%
309 334 20154 42.4%
308 325 20479 43.1%
307 325 20804 43.7%
306 325 21129 44.4%
305 322 21451 45.1%
304 319 21770 45.8%
303 350 22120 46.5%
302 333 22453 47.2%
301 312 22765 47.9%
300 358 23123 48.6%
299 323 23446 49.3%
298 345 23791 50.0%
297 312 24103 50.7%
296 329 24432 51.4%
295 317 24749 52.0%
294 315 25064 52.7%
293 320 25384 53.4%

b
=
=
=




vig i A% BRIt A Rt Hpl
292 340 25724 54.1%
291 327 26051 54.8%
290 312 26363 55.4%
289 295 26658 56.1%
288 291 26949 56.7%
287 293 27242 57.3%
286 318 27560 57.9%
285 310 27870 58.6%
284 334 28204 59.3%
283 298 28502 59.9%
282 311 28813 60.6%
281 269 29082 61.1%
280 273 29355 61.7%
279 302 29657 62.4%
278 317 29974 63.0%
277 294 30268 63.6%
276 306 30574 64.3%
275 290 30864 64.9%
274 272 31136 65.5%
273 292 31428 66.1%
272 283 31711 66.7%
271 301 32012 67.3%
270 276 32288 67.9%
269 297 32585 68.5%
268 259 32844 69.1%
267 244 33088 69.6%
266 276 33364 70.1%
265 234 33598 70.6%
264 291 33889 71.3%
263 260 34149 71.8%
262 272 34421 72.4%
261 279 34700 73.0%
260 241 34941 73.5%
259 225 35166 73.9%
258 252 35418 74.5%
257 245 35663 75.0%
256 253 35916 75.5%
2555r K ULR 11645 47561 100.0%

b
=
=
=






